Systems' Status

instance name volume name

gltg-postgres

gltg-clowder-data

gltg-clowder
gltg-clowder-data

gltg-geodashboard

ilnirs
ilnlrs-clowder
ilnlrs-clowder-
data
ilnlrs-geodashboard
gltg-parsers2
gltg-mongo-1
gltg-mongo-1-
data
gltg-mongo-2
gltg-mongo-2-
data
gltg-mongo-3

gltg-geodashboard-
dev

id

7932fab1-72a2-4a08-be3c-
1f4890e22bb4

celf691d-6a44-4ale-8352-
ddalbb255900

bdafd69e-f361-4f9e-8528-2c9fd0830555

ca0e672a-99f2-42e5-b2ce-
c168c527efca

51792d3a-5a75-4794-87d7-
1af6f27d5371
970e67dd-d38d-41dc-be69-
3f8001138363

60aad7f2-5e78-42dc-848f-
2a4c3c60d592

cb13d177-4f8e-4686-af8e-cc7118f6d7fh

6b93bb60-c2eb-4724-af12-
5898aldfbcf7

38a4ac26-1f70-4f24-8e98-
c68f68e73885

bbfa5991-8c90-4d59-b7f3-
bc275f43da09

04aaa08b-3876-4f9d-acf0-250f0e6cf2c0

a692b956-82af-4922-94b9-
ce5e011937ae

4bfe8048-d9d9-4be7-8e86-
110d7b557461

date
updated

2018-07-10

2018-07-10

2018-07-10
2018-07-10

2018-07-10

2018-07-10

2018-07-10

2018-07-10

2018-07-10

2018-06-25

2018-06-25

2018-06-25

2018-06-25

2018-06-25

2018-06-25

2018-07-10

current action

status

up

up

won't start

up

up

up

error

shutdown

healing

shutdown

healing

running

up

response

login fails in both console and
ssh
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